

Vikram Singh vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP-3652 of 2024

13.05.2024 Present : Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. R.S. Verma, Additional Advocate General,
for respondents.

List on 27.06.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

13th May, 2024
(Pardeep)