

Vikram Singh Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.3652 of 2024

28.11.2024 Present: Mr. Shekhar Badola, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

Reply has not been filed. Be filed within a further period of three weeks. List thereafter.

November 28, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge